
 BASIS OF ALLOTMENT 
 BUMIPUTERA CATEGORY 50,357,700 SHARES 

MAY 29, 2025

TOTAL NO. OF NO. OF SUCCESS NO. OF TOTAL NO. OF SHARES
APPLICATIONS SUCCESSFUL RATE SHARES/SUCCESSFUL SHARES ALLOTTED

FROM TO RECEIVED APPLICATIONS (%) APPLICANT ALLOTTED (%)
100                 900               800 800 100.00 204,400          0.41

1,000              1,900           256 256 100.00 286,600          0.57
2,000              2,900           90 90 100.00 180,000          0.36
3,000              5,900           153 153 100.00 601,000          1.19
6,000              10,900         313 313 100.00 2,336,000       4.64

11,000            19,900         122 122 100.00 1,584,000       3.15
20,000            49,900         323 323 100.00 6,930,000       13.76
50,000            99,900         142 142 100.00 7,460,000       14.81

100,000          199,900       119 119 100.00 11,900,000     23.63
200,000          499,900       53 53 100.00 8,000,000       15.89
500,000          999,900       15 15 100.00 4,450,000       8.84

1,000,000       1,999,900    6 6 100.00 4,200,000       8.34
2,000,000       2,999,900    2 2 100.00 2,225,700       4.42
3,000,000       5,999,900    0 0 0.00 -                   0.00
6,000,000       ABOVE 0 0 0.00 -                   0.00

2,394 2,394 50,357,700     100.00

 BASIS OF ALLOTMENT 
PUBLIC CATEGORY 15,500,000 SHARES 

MAY 29, 2025

TOTAL NO. OF NO. OF SUCCESS NO. OF TOTAL NO. OF SHARES
APPLICATIONS SUCCESSFUL RATE SHARES/SUCCESSFUL SHARES ALLOTTED

FROM TO RECEIVED APPLICATIONS (%) APPLICANT ALLOTTED (%)
100                 900               488 330 67.62 100 33,000             0.21

1,000              1,900           271 186 68.63 1,000 186,000          1.20
2,000              2,900           138 96 69.57 2,000 192,000          1.24
3,000              5,900           259 183 70.66 3,000 549,000          3.54
6,000              10,900         373 268 71.85 4,000 1,072,000       6.92

11,000            19,900         199 144 72.36 8,000 1,152,000       7.43
20,000            49,900         388 284 73.20 9,000 2,556,000       16.49
50,000            99,900         269 201 74.72 10,000 2,010,000       12.97

100,000          199,900       192 147 76.56 20,000 2,940,000       18.97
200,000          499,900       88 76 86.36 30,000 2,280,000       14.71
500,000          999,900       31 27 87.10 40,000 1,080,000       6.97

1,000,000       1,999,900    22 20 90.91 50,000 1,000,000       6.45
2,000,000       2,999,900    5 5 100.00 60,000 300,000          1.94
3,000,000       5,999,900    1 1 100.00 70,000 70,000             0.45
6,000,000       ABOVE 1 1 100.00 80,000 80,000             0.52

2,725 1,969 15,500,000     100.00
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